
2021 Woodlawn Volleyball
Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Tuesday 2/2/2021 New Horizon Away jv 6:00pm 5:00pm

Wed. 2/3/2021 Summersville Away jv 4:30pm 3:40pm
Friday 2/5/2021 Bluford Away jv 5:30pm 4:15pm

Monday 2/8/21 St. Mary's Home jv 5:30pm
Wed 2/10/21 Bethel Away jv 4:00pm 3:00pm

Thursday 2/11/21 OBR Away jv 6:00pm 4:45pm
Monday 2/15/21 Grand Prairie Home jv 5:30pm
Tuesday 2/16/21 Rome Home jv 5:30pm

Friday 2/19/21 Ewing Away jv 6:00pm 4:45pm
Tuesday 2/23/2021 Waltonville Home jv 5:30pm

Friday 2/26/2021 Spring Garden Home jv 5:30pm
Saturday 2/27/2021 Wayne City Away jv 10:00am 8:45am


